



**Meeting Minutes - Final** 

## Keep Mansfield Beautiful Commission

Monday, June 8, 2020	6:00 PM	Virtual Meeting via Zoom; the public may access via
		link:https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5144269391?
		pwd=Nys2RmtrUlpvV3czc1FtREMvM0o4QT09

## 1. CALL TO ORDER

Minutes be Approved

## 2. <u>APPROVAL OF MINUTES</u>

Keep Mansfield Beautiful March 2020 Meeting Minutes

Attachments: Keep Mansfield Beautiful Meeting Minutes March2020.pdf

Approved

## 3. TREASURER'S REPORT

- 4. ROUTINE BUSINESS
- 5. OLD BUSINESS
- 6. NEW BUSINESS
- 7. ADJOURNMENT

Adjourn

**CERTIFICATION** 

All meetings of the Keep Mansfield Beautiful Commission and its committee are open to the public. I certify that this agenda was posted at the Mansfield Service Center main entrance and on the City of Mansfield website by 5:00 p.m., Friday, June 6, 2020.

Rebecca Sales Public Education Specialist

This building is wheelchair accessible. Parking spaces for disabled citizens are available. Requests for sign interpreter services must be made forty-eight (48) hours prior to the meeting. To make arrangements, call 817-728-3610.